
Seth Anandram Jaipuria College  

10, Raja Naba Krishna Street, Kolkata - 700 005 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 

Notice inviting tender 

Tender Number: SAJC/IQAC/3/2016-17 Dated: 17/03/2017 

Sealed quotations are invited from qualified vendors for the following items 

 

Sr. 

No 

Items SPECIFICATIONS QUANTITY 

1 HDMI to HDMI Cable 
 

10 meter gold plated HDMI to HDMI cable 

for LCD projectors 

 
1 unit 

2 Wireless Presenter Logitech wireless presenter cum laser pointer 

(R800) 
1 Unit 

3 HD USB Web Camera Logitech USB Web Camera (C922 Pro 

Stream Webcam ) 
1 Unit 

4 HD USB Web Camera Logitech USB Web Camera (HD Webcam 

C270h ) 
1 Unit 

5 Wireless Keyboard and 

mouse 

Logitech MK235 Wireless Keyboard and 

Mouse  
1 Unit 

6 USB microphone  Dynamic tabletop USB 

Microphone(analog/digital) for PC 
1 Unit 

7 Expeyes-17 Open-source hardware kit ExpEyes 17 under 

license Inter-University Accelerator Centre, New 
Delhi 

2 Unit 

8 SEELablet V1 : 

Instrument Cluster for 

Laboratories 

Open-source Instrument Cluster “SEELablet 

V1” from CS-Spark Research 1 Unit 

9 SEELablet Junior : 

Instrument Cluster for 

Laboratories 

Open-source Instrument Cluster “SEELablet 

Junior” from CS-Spark Research 1 Unit 

(The price should be inclusive all taxes, duties and any other cost) 

The Quotation as per format mentioned in the tender document, and should reach office of “ The 

Coordinator, IQAC, Seth Anandram Jaipuria College, 10 Raja Naba Krishna Street, Kolkata - 

700 005” latest by 24/03/2017. 

For any clarification please contact: Coordinator, IQAC (033 2555 3647/9433897175) 

 

 

 

Asok Mukhopadhyay 

(Principal) 

S.A. Jaipuria College 


